e ———— o
_Insavagaaunisvaudvy

, ) @ HIGH PRESSURE WASHER
250

IIS\)O u UﬂJ Max. pressure

""" Bal;

Working flow rate

Dwsausu T i T

KDOOUSUO\)H‘]TO 4 lIUu
m womsidouluicia:wun m
IhU'!:Ef’lKé'U r1A21UE:910A18U2NDIAISUSIDN

fianusnausancoe VIUMANUED1AVIUQEKNSSY
KSodwrAnua:anasagud

Suitablehfor cleaning outside the building. Dirty nooks or 1
$1 aa.aaoau AN (SPECIFICATION) 18,000.-/Pc
UU'IOIIS\)C']-UU'IZ;I\)E’!O (Max. pressure) 160 Bar 1 Pc/Ctn
"S\)duum:ﬁ']\)"u (Workmg pressure) 90 Bar QUﬂSﬂjU‘.\OSg‘]u (STANDARD ACCESSORIES)_

= 3 0
3051MSIKavOVUNUAERIU okngfoveg 12L/min 2 dudathriounanomd 69.5 cm

N y sothasoa -]
30s1n1slkauavUNGoaa (vax fow rate) 16L/min 1{3.3?5233233‘;) El 0 |

(Length Extention Lance 69.5 cm)

NAVUIADS (Motor) 2500 W 3. 199020 10 was o o o

. o . (High- pressure hose 10 m) O ) -

fdolww (Power) 220V/50Hz 4 awqadhiduagov 2.5 was 1 * E L] '%Eic"v.
= . (Inlet water hose 2.5 m) s
ADWISIWUDIADS (Motor speed) 2850RPM 5. kdausuavenld 7. anduthiiu (Ol dip stopper)

_ [ _:?.. . (Nozzle 4 Pcs) 8. aneqalwuwsaurddksudalwu
guQuavuIuunliy (oi) SAE 10W-40 6. dINS2VUA (water filter) (foam suction hose)
ﬂ:)'lUU'Da'lEJTW (Cable) 2m Jollu=un {SUGGESTION‘ _

. - AT 0dau KunaaienBudougou KSadanvavloaidaua o=
sUQUILUDIODS (Motor type) 2 Pole - Utu: Tumuau'ﬂhawamf‘luo\aaﬁsauua\munnuaw
5 L - RawdaldAu da3 na:din3ev wsr:o:rhikinasuasgld L 'I'
UTKUNIASOY (Net weight) 32 |(g - KudluTsruavikas3uusnantha:aona 1su diwukso
a— thanusnatoriikinaduasiela o= [5
UTKUNSIW (Gross weight) 36 kg ——— —

1LKwdaunldinsavsaiia |ws1:a:n'ﬂmnsanla§m9h

YUNQAUA (Dimensions) 52x42x81 cm 2.3wANGauWaAWUaR0AY llaAIIu:UNvKUQ

Juth in2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



umuaamanrﬂﬂUuaom
(High-pressure gun) ;

Uudauhnounaiv 4
€12 69.5 cm /

Uo1QosS
2 Poles
gANWIanys
nsYwav

InSovdadatihnsvauay

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

= In3VY:AIVIUGADQ
riRIsoaULNISY §1KSU Sadansu
anusniviuu

IF]SE)\)FI'ID']UIIEI Kgaaiunis

ncﬂnUuaqm munuTuTmnsa\)
rvuaaaainal

NKAKgan1SiIULaY

SlWihaaavasuruslou

O Jodoaruqalwu
Foam Suction Hose Connector

sl 2] UE)CIE)IT]\)U’IE)E)ﬂ
(nufu 14 mm M22x1.5)
Water Qutlet, Inner Core 14 Mm. M22x1.5

L L .t L
_ © goaconiouidn
. (K1oUan 14 mm)
Water inlet @14mm brad connector.

N']UUUWUUI’]E)DIHaEJU anauaummaamaau
BSIIAITOISONUNIU

Brass Fuel Pump Cap Stainkess Stedl Piston With Ceramic Coating, Strong And Durable

AU UIUE)S-IIS\)O_ULT']
Beware of electric shock.

KJOO Usuovm (UU‘IQS?U 0.85 1)

AifusaniuulRa:aanTumskauTsou
Mozzle holder for easy storage

a7
i T”

A &4

i

40°

1 — k —
©Q YNuuUsovIauuILU

Stopper For Oil Filler

| @ anU0AS

Stopper Temporarily

- 3
i © INvldaviisvauun

Water Pressure Gauge

i LR |
O NnUsuisvauu
bar
psl

Water Pressure
Regulator Valve

§ roulsvudovvdsuiliuansuthiudouiaua

Cl']IlUI)ZnEhKSUH\)IﬂOUSU']fUU’]UUIF]SE)\)

A25AS29I5AUSCUUTUIAGDY
nounsizuu

(FDSIUaEJUﬂ']EJU']UUIﬂSO‘D

mUaaumUmuumsa\)
nn< 500 dluY)

Judh 1n%ov3ada : HIGH PRESSU

a8lwend 2 10aS (Cabie 2 m) - dduUNalkey 1A3oudguru:isvulda:aon

RE WASHER

Category 09



SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

InSovdadathisudugy

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

Aﬁumas;usoduﬁw
Beware of electric shock.

B Kodausuavm (wunaslu 0.85 )
Aifuoaniuulka:adniuniskauldonu

Nozzle holder for easy storage

400

i
"!‘ 25°
i

douunalkey

Indougeuculsoulda:aon

Large Wheels, Easy To Move
While In Use.

| éhaMﬂn 2 1uQs (Cabiedz'ni_)_ |

Guth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



InSovdadathisudugy

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

auisaidondonividauild 2 28
awAIWGDVNSUDVK 16

o—aeqalwu aslEAAukd3alwy
#=_(Foam Suction Hose) ad

dowautherlwy

1 qoondor3adudv

@ sociomvotihin
@) dodothenriadua:ana
€) vodonvunoon

Ta’xaqoﬁ’uﬂ‘nn‘s’a\) 2.5 1Was
(Inlet Water Hose 2.5 M)

L 2 aaasvyinnanun

naadnsavueaniWadanudanlagasy

a1wdada 10 Ias
(High-pressure Hose 10 M)

dansovtin (Water Filter)
e

- Uudaumsodugo
(High-pressure Gun)

% 1av yu1a 0 avA1 189n:adv9anidunstuAvILULY ]
7% WuRdpaunsana-NuRoAIdudu awnsnnalRinanuiderelRaundoduliia:saqdus Usalddrenus:Uas:30

1 Fikdov uura 15 oA DisouInwaRv:ivuAdeTalnuaWSNaoNE Tuduna:3uq ;nWursnsunsald

zsof A1T92 yUna 25 00 IKWN:EKSUNISHAIUENaWURDIDIU 15U Z0anUsnonWuioiiu noirn la:iwosTnos

/' Funy uuna 40 ovm aldsgRno goslRaunsadrowusunalkeyldognsoaifa UasadadksuNuRounfga
SOUROWUIVD:=301T08U KUNCTD a8 1UWIKU:

Guth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09




HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

Category 09

E—

InSovdadaunsvauay

o
L
L
<
=
L
(0
>
%)
N
LLI
(0 d
a
L
O
I

—

SPARE PARTS
SHhbleble

1]
—td

Julh 1A



InSovdadathiisvdugy

HIGH PRESSURE wnsr:fg

W,

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

NAME QTY PRICE REMARK
1. Pump Assy
2 Flange
3 Front Cover Of Motor
4. Stator
5. Rotor
6. Motor Housing
v Rear Lid Of Motor
8. Fan For Motor
0. Rear Cover Of Motor
150 Control Box
11. Cover
12 Push Handle
13. Storage Rack For Hoses
e Clips
15. Screws
16. Cable Snap-it
L Machine Rear Cover
18. Clips for Rear Cover
10. Wheels
20. Power Switch
21. Machine Support Frame
22 Nozzle Snap-it
23 Rubber Feet

Guth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

Category 09

InSovdadaunsvauay

o
L
L
N
=
L
(0
>
%)
N
LLI
(0 d
a
I
O
di

(V)

—

oc G

= |
n Sdo T '
= © 00 FISNg - -
— {p e 2 (D
—_ m & O @&w,,v. A L
m Ve S o o @ N\ =
m = O /////x; Lom

Ju



InSovdadathiisvdugy

NAME

L

V-

THAI

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

o:‘)
PR

QTY PRICE REMARK

1. High pressure water outlet connector
2. High pressure water outlet check valve spring
Bs High pressure water outlet check valve
4. 3.6x2.62 O-ring

5. Allen Bolt Socket Cap Screw M8

6. Spring washer

7. 9x1.9 O-ring

8. Shim

0. Regulator shim

10. Snap ring 6x9x1.3

11. 13x1.8 O-ring

12, Screw cap for regulator

13. 5x1.8 O-ring

14. Screw cap for inner water outlet check vlave
15. 17x18 O-ring

16 Inner water outlet check vlave

17 13x1.8 O-ring

18 5x1.8 O-ring

19 Snap ring 9x6x1.3

20 Regulator valve core

21 13x1.8 O-ring

27 Bottom nut for vlave core

23 Brass pump head

24 12x1.8 O-ring

25 Inner water inlet check vlave

26 Water seal 16x26x5

27 Water seal washer

28 Oil seal housing

29 Oil seal

30 Plunger

31 Connectting rod

37 Pin

Ju

-~

Un 1ASovdada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER




INDUSTRIAL

NAME

InSovdadathiisvdugy

Q

_.

THAI

HIGH PRESSURE WASHER

o:‘!i
P

QTY PRICE REMARK

33 Allen Bolt Socket Cap Screw M8
34 Bearing cover

35 Bearing 6305

36 B1.5%1.8 O ring

37 Snap ring

38 Crankshaft case

39 14*2 O-ring40

40 Oil fill screw

41 100*2.5 O-ring

42 Rear Cover

43 Allen Bolt Socket Cap Screw M6
44 Gasket

45 27*1.5 Qil level indicator
46 Oil releasing screw

47 11.2*1.8 O-ring

48 Crankshaft

49 Bearing 6305

50 61.5*%1.8 O-ring

51 Flange

52 Qil seal 25*50*8

53 Spring washer

54 Allen Bolt Socket Cap Screw
55 Regulator valve pin

56 Clip pin

S/ O-ring 3.75X1.8

58 Micro switch box

59 O-ring 52X2

60 Micro switch

61 Micro switch box cover
62 Regulator adjusting screw
63 Cable snap-it

Ju

-~

Un 1ASovdada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER




HIGH PRESSURE

My ® WASHER
SUMO |
INDUSTRIAL (220v/50Hz)

Masx. flow

CapTAIN '
JAQUAZ:.

e

Mimin)

Max. pressure

BEECHREE R m - ,.
’Cﬂm e < 2pl '
IKUN:EIKSURAAKNSSUULNAIEN | "Wﬁ“’ e - :
fvyunanan ' -
Suitable for small to medium _ -
sized industries
S18a:108Qdun (SPECIFICATION) : 389996/ PC
R n
UUWOIIS\JOUL}WQDH‘O (Max. pressure) 130 Bar . arto
ISOGUBEUENOU Working pressure) 100 Bar guUnsauuasIU (Standard accessories)
5ns1msTnauauﬁ1quqn (Max. flow rate) 14L/min &
3as1n1sIkavavtnu iU working flowrate)  12.6L/min
ISOAUIWWY/ADWATWINA (input Voltage/Frequency)  220V/50HZ
Aaviwih (Power) 2200W (2.2Kw)
ADISISDU (Speed) 1450RPM .
1. -EIWUDOU']IIS\)OUQDEJ'D 8x10m yonoaduIsd 3/8"
wa (Quantity Of Pole) 4 Pole 2. a1wqath ANUETD 2.5m
~ . 3. Judathnsodugv
yUQUOVUDIADS (Motor type) Triplex Direct Drive 4. nounawdudau 2 yuna 50cm, 15¢m
— 5. ONsovUUIILLUNSDYa:IBEA
USINNADIDNAD (Connector Type) 3/8" Quick Connector 6. (2NSOVRUUNILUNSDVKEIU
e 7. R23Q -« diav 0 - dIKdov 15°
QUKAUUNGVEQ (Max Temp) 50°C | ~@de 25" - @D 40° y
UNKUNSIU (Gross weight 54 kg
[t | - ] T T | [
s LRwdauldinsavdoda wsro:riRinsovidureld
uu1QduUAT (Dimensions) W50xL78xH100 cm E 2.5wAidouieanuuasariy ||a:Fi"|||u:lI1an:'onun

Judh 1ndovdada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09




Q\/ U /al«_‘;

\‘_—-f-'_\ ); J:h&\-'\l

_- SUM@@ H'G:‘\, :::z'ls!unE Hw ’

INDUSTRIAL

ASSEMBLY

50 cm . K230 HW100 Nozzle no 60
— — o = -
naunalvludaun 0° 15° 25° 40°
—at O o— 0.35mm

1/4"

Inagd 3/8"

Inago 3/8"

o =
dalgaqunlisvaugved 10m

aneqadh
ADWEND 2.5m

lINU 16 mm %!
gunsadiasuy *lunscindponisdoanseny i
: OPTIONAL IhAufianun

o )
(12NS9vLYULN walaos SM19, SM25
. lluUNSava:1d8Q Water Filter

“ Jimn
!

(nsavguth
IVUNSDVKEU
S i *KUBIKQ - AdNsavawo-siilanuAandnnus:inn
SludevlaunsaimuiGulumsidonu j
\

0 : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER  / category 09



CAP/TAJM

W

[ ’ G V2
c.x-\/ ) s
/’*‘ -

\_J'_J‘ J/
\_~_/..-"" W

% ) - HIGH PRESSURE / P
SUM©® WASHER JH_/_w

INDUSTRIAL

- Tugaum @ = Faum

NAME QTY PRICE NAME QTY PRICE

. 1 Tnsmesa\mom / Frame . WIASDUIAZAY / Cover

@ |2 |30/ Whee @ | 10.|dTaln / Nozzte

| @ | 3. [ sosuisgovdadh / Handrai | @ |11 [anegauhia:donsav / water inket Pipegilter

. 4. | UdIQas / Motor . 12. |ansdath ISDAUZY / High Pressure Hose

@ | 5. | ndovAdUAW / Control Box @ |13 [oudath / Gun

Qs KJﬁUIIS\}cTug\) / Plunger Pump 1812 13500-| | @ |14.|d2d23m0 / 3Way Shutdown 250.-
@ | 7. | n930AWEU / Pressure Gauge @ | 15 | wumasiBansodudraan / Outiet water Pressure Sensor 850.-
@ | & | wurosiBAnsoauUnTA / nlet Water Pressure Sensor 850 | | @ |16. |NWD2VDS 220V / Circuit Board 220V 950.-

0 : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER  / category 09



§@Md) o GI:\, :252?“ Hw .

INDUSTRIAL

(5 < 04 ) a
Vo N #7 9 i) 7 )
“oall’, PR

r{"'«‘ 5 l')f I‘ ‘¢~

‘e Lt 8 ’\ |
R @ "l vZn ,-,E
30 49 @ '
f@%z@ 3

Part List :

NAME DESCRIOTION QTY PRICE § NO. NAME DESCRIOTION QTY PRICE

NO.
1. | Screw M6x6 1 9. | O-Ring ?20x1.8 1
2. | Insert 244 1 10. | Piston D11x06x37 1
3. | Seat $24x40 1 11. | Ring ?11x@8x1.1 1
4. | Wobble Plate D14.5x06x4 2 12. | O-Ring @11x1.9 1
5. | Spring D4x14.3x46x9 1 13. | O-Ring @10x2 1
6. | Limit Nut 524 1 14. | Ring @9.5xP6x1 1
7. | Screw M3 1 15. | Septa D16x6 1
8. | Piston Guide M20x1-522 1 16. | O-Ring ?16x1.9 1

Juth 1n€ov3a3a : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



= iInSovdadainnsvdaugy

HIGH PRESSURE J/A BB ¥
§UM(@® WASHER JHJW

INDUSTRIAL

CA‘? TAIN |
0 “hauns,

Part List :

NO. NAME DESCRIOTION  QTY PRICE NO. NAME DESCRIOTION QTY PRICE

17. | Shutter ?109x13.8 |1 53. | Spacer Q2756024145 | 3
18. |O-Ring ?@13x1.9 1 54. | Plunger Oil Seal ?28xD18x7 | 3
19. | Sarking M8x1.25-013 | 1 55. | CrankCase 135 1
20. | PresReg.Valve Body 1 56. [Jump Ring /)
21. |O-Ring @15x2.2 1 57. | Plastic Ring 2
22. |Inlet body 1 58. | Level Window 2
23. | Bolt 3/8 1 59. | O-Ring D40x2.5 2
24. |Ring @22x1.5 3 60. | O-Ring ?110x3 1
25. |Pres.Switch Nipple | 3/8 1 61. |Cover 135 1
26. |Bolt 1/2 1 62. | Screw M6x18 8
27. |Ring @24x1.5 3 63. |O-Ring 3/8 1
28. |Inlet Plug 1/2 1 64. | Plug D15x2.4 1
29. |0-Ring ?9x2.5 1 65. | Shaft Qil Seal D56xD42x7 | 1
30. [Check Valve 1 66. |Screw M8x25 4
31. | Spring ?8x0.6 1 67. | Washer 08 4
32. |O-Ring 020.5x2 1 68. |Flange 135-100 1
33. |Filter Screen 1 69. | O-Ring @57x2.65 2
34. |O-Ring 026x1.9 1 70. | Needle Bearing NK42-20 1
35. | Water Inlet 3/4 1 71. | Inner shaft 1
36. |O-Ring @15x2.5 6 72. | Connecting-rod 39# 3
37. | Checking Valve Assy | 1507 6 73. | Pin @9x23.5 3
38. |0-Ring D23x2.4 6 74. | Piston Seat D18x57 3
39. |Valve Plug M22x1.5-522 | 5 75. | Gasket ?23x@10x0.3 | 3
40. |Pres.Guage Seat 1/4 1 76. | Ceramic tube ?18x40 3
41. [Pres.Guage 1 77. | Gasket D12xD6x1 3
42. |Washer 8 78. [ Screw M6x50 3
43. | Screw M8x55 8 79. |Piston ?18x93 3
44. | Brass Cylinder Split 1 80. | O-Ring ?19x2 1
45. |Ring D18x4 3 81. | Dipstick 3/8 1
46. |High Pres.Seal B29xD18x6.3 | 3 82. |Bearing 6304 1
47. |Black Ring ?28x18x1.8 | 3 83. [Jump Ring @20 1
48. [Clamp Ring ?31x018x4.8 | 3 84. | Shaft Cover 1
49. [Low Pres.Seal 184 3 85. |Level Set 1
50. | Seal Holder @31xP18x138 | 3 86. | Shaft Cover Thread type | 1
51. |O-Ring ?31x1.8 3 87. | Shutter Seat 3/8 1
52. |O-Ring ?19.6x1.8 2 88. | Quick Coupling 3/8 1

89. | Pres.Switch Nipple [1/4 1

Juth 1n€ov3a3a : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



m—
.--""‘
-

~InSovdaaaunnsvaugy

" Wasker Hi/w&

INDUSTRIAL (380V/50HZ)

Y | \ r {"
= 8 M j;-x_l_{’{_j' 7 ! =
||5g._.|__|:|__jn ax. pressure o _é?;;;__,iﬁ._ i
vd0 Bar

Uswaau

u alﬂ@,=ﬁh1 4

i

-

o105 e BT - ‘

NI, =
P, 3/.. -

WA ol Wal G % e
n“:i ' U .l1 '

EREEERE0 §
IKUN:EKSURAEKNSSUYLNQIAN
avuunananu

Suitable for small to medium

sized industries

35,000.-/Pc

= 1 Pc/Carton
YUNQISLAUUNGVEQ (Max. pressure) 150 Bar c/
ISOAUYEUEAI0IU (Working pressure) 130 Bar unsruasU (Standard accessories)
- 3 %
3051MsIkauoVUIZOAQ (Max. flow rate) 14L/min
= k1 3 .
das1mslkavovutunui U Working flowrate)  12.6L/min
NSOAUTWWN/AWATWWA (nput Voltage/Frequency)  380V/SOHZ
ME0IWAA Poner 3000W (3.0Kw)
AWISISDU (Specd) 1450RPM . e
1. algaauinsoaugvend Bx10m yUoCadaiusd 3/8
lwa (Quantity Of Pole) 4 Pole 2. angqQoudn A2IWEND 2.5m
- 3. Judaunisodug
ylUQuaLUDIADS (Motor type) Triplex Direct Drive 4. naunawdudadn 2 yuna 50cm, 15cm
. \ 5. C_I_DHSEJUQUL!"IIIUUI"ISE)DH:IDEJG
USHANAIBDUAD (Connector Type) 3/8" Quick Connector 6. (DNS2LIUUNNUUNSDVKETU
- 730 - dnoo o - dIKdov 15°
DUKAUUIFVAQ (Max Temp) 50°C -diTe 257 - dUD 40°
. w
UNKUNSIW (Gross weight 58 kg
E—— LRwdathldindpododa msrarhikinsaviderneld

_S";EJUE‘)_O{].O : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER Category Oq




8. IR ﬂ/w’-

INDUSTRIAL

ASSEMBLY

50 cm . K230 HW150 nozzle no 50
M14x1.5 — — oo p— -~
1 [
| I S i E B
naunalvludaun 0° 15° 25° 40°

0— 0.35mm

1/4"

Inagd 3/8"

= ¥ =
dlgaaqunisvaugvad 10m

aneqadh
ADWEND 2.5m

A U 16 mm @iﬂ nothin
\\\ -  WATER INLET
i T \ N\
gunsaulasuy *Tunsrunmg)‘omsmaawm\o
: OPTIONAL IhAufianun

INagd 3/4" —

= )
(12NS9vLYULN Walaas SM19, SM25
. lIuunsova:inyQ Water Filter
.;.: “ Jimn
-
'
. (nsavguth
IVUNSDVKENU
- i *KUNBIKQ - (Onsovawe:lallanufionthnnus:inn
ShibudevdaunsaiimuiGuliunsiiou !
\

0 : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER  / category 09



CAP/TAJM

C) Q“J r f"

t

-

—5—“
,..-\_; _.. =
_.J/ J'j )

" sesiEaEssum ﬂw ‘

- Tugaum @ = Faum

NAME QTY PRICE NAME QTY PRICE

. 1 Tnsomsa\mom / Frame . WIASDUIAZAY / Cover

@ |2 |30/ Whee @ | 10.|dTaln / Nozzte

| @ | 3. [ sosuisgovdadh / Handrai | @ [ 11 [aneqauhia:aonsav / water inket Pipegitter

. 4. | UdIQas / Motor . 12. aﬂﬂﬁoﬁ'lusodua\} / High Pressure Hose

@ | 5. | ndovAdUAW / Control Box @ |13 [oudath / Gun

Qs KJﬁUIIS\)cTug\) / Plunger Pump 1812 13500-| | @ |14. [dada3nv / 3way Shutdown 250.-
@ | 7. | n930AWEU / Pressure Gauge @ | 15 | wumasiBansodudraan / Outiet water Pressure Sensor 850.-
@ | & | wurosiBAnsoauUnTA / nlet Water Pressure Sensor 850.- || @ |16. |IWDIVDS 380V / Circuit Board 380V 950.-

Guth 1n2ovsada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



— e

e

'InNSovdaaatnsuauay

e W

— __

SUMO

INDUSTRIAL

Part List :
NO. NAME DESCRIOTION  QTY PRICE | No. NAME DESCRIOTION  QTY PRICE
1. | Screw M6x6 1 9. | O-Ring ?20x1.8 1
2. | Insert 244 1 10. | Piston @11x06x37 1
3. | Seat 524x40 1 11. [ Ring D11x@8x1.1 1
4. | Wobble Plate D14.5xP6x4 2 12. [ O-Ring @11x1.9 1
5. | Spring @4x14.3x46x9 1 13. | O-Ring @10x2 1
6. | Limit Nut 524 1 14. | Ring @9.5xD6x1 1
7. | Screw M3 1 15. | Septa D16x6 1
8. | Piston Guide M20x1-522 1 16. | O-Ring @16x1.9 1

Judh 1ndov3ada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER




5 —s

=insSovoaaathiisvdugn
/

= HIGH PRESSURE N/ AN A ¥
§UM(®® WASHER JHJW

INDUSTRIAL

Part List :

NO. NAME DESCRIOTION  QTY PRICE

NO. NAME DESCRIOTION QTY PRICE

17. | Shutter ?109x13.8 |1 53. | Spacer Q2756024145 | 3
18. |O-Ring ?13x1.9 1 54. | Plunger Oil Seal ?28xD18x7 | 3
19. | Sarking M8x1.25-013 | 1 55. | CrankCase 135 1
20. | PresReg.Valve Body 1 56. [Jump Ring 2
21. |O-Ring @15x2.2 1 57. | Plastic Ring 2
22. |Inlet body 1 58. | Level Window 2
23. | Bolt 3/8 1 59. | O-Ring D40x2.5 2
24. |Ring @22x1.5 . 60. | O-Ring ?110x3 1
25. |Pres.Switch Nipple | 3/8 1 61. |Cover 135 1
26. |Bolt 1/2 1 62. | Screw M6x18 8
27. |Ring @24x1.5 3 63. |O-Ring 3/8 1
28. |Inlet Plug 1/2 1 64. | Plug D15x2.4 1
29. |0-Ring ?9x2.5 1 65. | Shaft Qil Seal D56xD42x7 | 1
30. [Check Valve 1 66. |Screw M8x25 4
31. | Spring ?8x0.6 1 67. | Washer 08 4
32. |O-Ring 020.5x2 1 68. |Flange 135-100 1
33. |Filter Screen 1 69. | O-Ring @57x2.65 2
34. |O-Ring 026x1.9 1 70. | Needle Bearing NK42-20 1
35. | Water Inlet 3/4 1 71. | Inner shaft 1
36. |O-Ring @15x2.5 6 72. | Connecting-rod 394# 3
37. | Checking Valve Assy | 1507 6 73. | Pin @9x23.5 3
38. |0-Ring D23x2.4 6 74. | Piston Seat D18x57 3
39. |Valve Plug M22x1.5-522 | 5 75. | Gasket ?23x@10x0.3 | 3
40. |Pres.Guage Seat 1/4 1 76. | Ceramic tube ?18x40 3
41. [Pres.Guage 1 77. | Gasket D12xP6x1 3
42. |Washer 8 78. [ Screw M6x50 3
43. | Screw M8x55 8 79. |Piston ?18x93 3
44. | Brass Cylinder Split 1 80. | O-Ring ?19x2 1
45. |Ring D18x4 3 81. | Dipstick 3/8 1
46. |High Pres.Seal B29xD18x6.3 | 3 82. |Bearing 6304 1
47. |Black Ring ?28x18x1.8 | 3 83. [Jump Ring @20 1
48. [Clamp Ring ?31x018x4.8 | 3 84. | Shaft Cover 1
49. [Low Pres.Seal 184 3 85. [Level Set 1
50. | Seal Holder @31xP18x138 | 3 86. | Shaft Cover Thread type | 1
51. |O-Ring ?31x1.8 - 87. | Shutter Seat 3/8 1
52. |O-Ring ?19.6x1.8 2 88. | Quick Coupling 3/8 1

89. | Pres.Switch Nipple |1/4 1

Juth 1n2ov3a3a : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09



\
4

Spare Parts

NO

34
38
39
40
41
42

44
45

49
50
ol
52
53
54
35
56
ad
58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

SUM©®

ZININDUSTRIAL

Name
SPRING SEAT
JAM NUT
FIX SCREW
UNLOADER VALVE
VALVE SEAT
O-RING
GASKET
VALVE HOUSING
SOAP SUCTION NOZZLE

O-RING

OUTLET FIX SCREW

O-RING

O-RING

CONE VALVE

SPRING

O-RING

OUTLET QUICK CONNECTOR
INLET FIX SCREW

GASKET

INLET TEE JOINT

WATER INLET BEVEL CONNECTOR

INLET WATER FILTER
GASKET

VALVE PLUG

O-RING

CHECKING VALVE ASSY
O-RING

OUTLET PLUG

INLET PLUG

BRASS CYLINDER

BOLT

Specifications

HF R NP RPRR PN

B R NRFRRRRPRRPRBRB &

HBE =R OO O N




-m'ﬁiﬁdﬁllsuﬁuau

HIGH PRESSURE f ': O '
WASHER @ :

INDUSTRIAL (33{1‘“’1’53”3)

52215 Lirvin

[a] LII.I'I Max, pressure
a0 300 Bar
wz. G

ﬁun LIaNETY
Surtable for small to medium
cized industries

62.000.-/Pc

s18a:19803um (SPECIFICATION) - A Pchartn[:
uunansoduthavan s sressws) 300 Bar aunsnilnasYu (Standard accessories)
LS — T
ISUGLUEUEINIU (Working pressure) 280 Bar 0
El]_ﬂS"Ii"I'ISTHHLIBULI"@UHﬁ (Max flow rats) 15L/min

5ﬂﬁﬁﬂ1STﬁaﬂﬂﬂl}lumtrh'\ﬂU (Working flow rate) 14.1L/min

IIS\JﬁUIﬂﬁWﬂmUﬁlﬂm iInput Yoltage/Frequencyy  380V/S0HZ . ~ ?ﬂ_
firvdolwWin paven 9500W (9.5Kw) H 8
ATUIEISIY speed 1450RPM 1. SERHOUEFIUG0ETD Sx10m uDopauia 3/8°
! 2 r."l‘lr.ll::ri.'lll.]"“l AN 2.5m
Wal iguantity OF Pale) 4 Pole 3. Qugadwsoduge
4. nawnaeludamouin S0cm
sUOUDOUDIODS Motar type) Triplex Direct Drive 5. awduEsus s udady
. . B, JONSD0YULANLUNSIR: CEl Tl
US:1nNaIEauaD onrectar Tups=) 3/8" Quick Connector 7. UINSE0RULNNUUNSZAASE Y
- 8 fxlo  -duow o = Sisdag 15 = itk 25°
E;II.'I.IHQIJLT"I@H}H‘{'I {Max Temp.) 50°C '\‘ JAurd 40 - Rdvdnubelwi) 20 .
I.T"Iﬁl_ll_ﬂﬂjl.l {Gross weight) 95 kg
N e | o e o iwstiiindoudpneld
HLIHI DEUI?I"I {Dimensians) WEEK LE E.:.H lﬂﬂ cm = — Ila-lur‘ﬂ .ﬁammnn-luufmﬂﬂ ||E|._Fi'-|||uuj'-|ﬁuﬁun

Juth 1ndovdada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 0F



HIGH PRESSURE

§UM©® WASHER
TIIRL® (380V/50HZ)

ASSEMBLY

M14x1.5

. oo ¥
HDURGWDUUOOU'\U ula 50 cm

"’J? i ? 1/4"—

0° 15° 25° 40° | 60°

— Indgd 3/8"

awﬁodwuswduau\)ma 8x10m 5
m— n1vUlDoN
w% - WATER OUTLET

aneqath e
ADIWEND 2.5m MADUNGN S o . 3 .
A inu 16 mm | \WATERINLET ' 4 | SEMLIY
% - 3 PHASE
e — —oE W [ N
gunsnlasuy *Tunsrunmg\)mscaaawm\)
: OPTIONAL IAufonun
o ¥
(oNSovYULN Walaos SM19, SM25 e
’ B | . IUUNSOVasIden Water Filter -
Mnsovguth
IUUNSDVKEU e
e *KLNEIKQ - (dnsavoe:l3lulaAufanthnaus:nn

C)'\IUUOO\) UOUﬂSfUIWUIC’IUTU ﬂ')STU\)'\U
vy

Guth 1n2av5a3a : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER category 09




sum ® WASHER
INDU sml?L (380V/50Hz7)

= [Uddum = J3uMm

HIGH PRESSURE

Jlﬂﬂ/f

NAME QTY PRICE NAME QTY PRICE

. 1 TﬂS\)IﬂSO‘OOOU'\/Frame . NE0VA2UAL / Control Box

@ |2 |30/ Whee @ |10 [awTathispAUgY / High Pressure Hose

_. 3. | U=1fiugV / Rubber Gasket _. 11, IND2VDS 380V / Circuit Board 380V 950.-
@ | 2 | voi0os / votor @ |12 |ousadh / cun

@ | 5. | K0unsvduaw / plunger Pump 1814 15000- | | @ |13.|5021805:UN8IISOAU / Set Pressure Relief Valve 1890.-
@ | 6. |ang / screw @ | 14 |isusasiBAisoduunIT / inlet Water Pressure Sensor 850.-
. 7. | IND3QAUAU / Pressure Gauge . 15. IUUIUOS.IﬁF]IIS\)O_UI.}']OOﬂ/OuljetWaiaerPressueSensur 850.-
@ | 8 | awqathiia:aonsov / water inlet PipegFiter @ | 16. [Jocio3nV / 3Way Shutdown 250.-

J

=

uUn 1ASovdada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER




TIIHI0e  (380V/50HZ)

—

- ——

InSovdaaatnnsvduay

" Washer Hw

Pressure Switch MNipple

0 (@ ==—8={

Il
—
=
ClL
2]
[

Dy
-
1
ClL
a)]|
c
=

NO. NAME QTY PRICE
. 21 IéBQU / Crank Case 1
. 65,66,67 QQJTETJH']KJ'\ / Chenking Valve Assy 1
(@ | 2527 y0Bau1F08U / Gasket Locating Ring 1
. 18,19 Uaonanau/ plunger 1
. 1-71 f.]Oﬁ:)l'jU / Pump Head set 1
Q| o Goaang / screw 1
@ 89 / Wheel 1
. 535455 QQ:J'IETJUS_UIIS\)(TUJ'] [ Water Qutlet Cone Valve 1
@ 2833 yaBaUN / water Seal Kits it

=

Judh 1ndov3ada : HIGH PRESSURE WASHER




5

SUMO

InSeveadalsoduad APGF175060T drnsuviunun 175Bar

32’000 i Gas Powered Pressure Washer
# 'd’\l\smr“m Max.Pressure - 175Bar, 2500PS|
“('i“ e Flow Rate : 600L/H, 2.5GPM
\B Pump Model : Triple X Pump
Motor . 7.0HP
7°0HP Engine : Lifan Engine
Dimension : 58x54x56cm
Weight (GW) : 47Kg
Certification - 1S0O 9001
Lot : 072836008054042

FEATURE

1) USUADWALIDIBNISTINADWADIARIY )

2) Modawosnuen Ia:a1dIAISLAUZVEDV:TNSIVASUIUALEENSIAISO

3) gvauliorisunisUeviuns viberation A

4) nsauflfounsoua:uneroNsIAdaugNe

5) Mg msunisiANua:eIaneusneIMsiuLanAuia Aenms nide Oudu

InSovandaisodugo APER275090 éhrsuounuin 275Bar

79,000.-
- 12.5HP
gouns

Electric Pressure Washer

ﬁ'\}'\g Max. Pressure : 275Bar, 4000PSI
A Flow Rate : 900L/H, 4.0GPM

Power Model 1 9.2KW/380V/HP
Motor - TMKW/380V
Dimension : 95x73x102cm
Weight (GW) 1 95Kg
Certification : 1ISO 9001
High Pressure Hose 1 AL3115 (15.5M)
High Pressure Gun : AC2205
Lot : 072836008054044

ar @
anwzldenu

Tdwiunumdn Adeansussiulun1sdndngs Wy MUMTe, A9I0UTIVN, NURANEULRIT,

—
.

nuaiuauy udu

—

—

n

)
D
©)
v}
©)
o
ol
o
D
o
S
=
)
<




0:MdIASaVAIAIANSVAUZY dWSUvunn 275 Bar
Parts of Electric Pressure Washer APER275090

| —_

L

Spray Gun Lance 36" Cc‘jubwler Female 1/4”
290.- 5 DC2012  320-- AD1102, 120--
AG7016 2 S

){ AD2105]

Coupler Male 3/8" &X\
40.- 4

DJ1004

Couplér Female 3/8” _ADS
AD1103 160.- 3 N V] AD8Y6

AD2104
Plug 3/8” 50.-

t}f!

AD1846
90° Elbow

‘/
' Pop e
AGR041 / DP904] ADIOSS | DP1004
Wheel 10" —
380.-

AD2106
Gauge Connector

950.-

0-15-25-40 degree and soap nozzle

4,000 psi spray gun
with 36" lance.

6 m. electric wire

HMC triplex pump
3/8” pressure hose, 15 m.
all HMIC pump has self
suction function, no need
to buy detergent injector



LASDINIDRRAUSINUFS §INIUIUNLN 275Bar
Electric Pressure Washer APER275090

/79,000.-

DP3018 \\

tlaFIBWJQ 3/4-11.5NH
Lot 072836008054006

Detergent nozzle and 4 high pressure
nozzle can be changed quickly

Adjustable pressure for various cleaning
purpose

Industrial grade triplex pump has brass
manifold and oil sight glass

Electric leakge protection design shuts
off the power supply to prevent from
electric shock

anunu:law: (Characters)

- Strong tube rollcage structure provides sufficient protection for the part
- Suitable for high-intensity cleaning in construction, agriculture, munigipa

anuru:lsou

Pressure
Flow

Power

Pump
Motor
Dimension
Weight (GW)
Certification

: 275Bar, 4000PSI

: 900L/H, 4.0GPM
: 9.2KW/380V/HP

. Industrial Triplext Pump

- 1M1KW/380V

: 95x73x102cm
: 95Kg

- 1ISO 9001

High Pressure Hose :AL3315 (15.5M)
High Pressure Gun : AC2205

Lot 020236008054063

# tngnanddmn

Tsehrsumuntin NALOMSISPAUIUMSSAEAGD 15U DIUADISOE

il &
ouawunuu 1Iduau

High Pressure Gun Mod. AC2205

High Pressure Hose Mod. AL3115
YW 3/8” ¥13 166HRT W.P, 4000psi

not for steam use

Option
Water inlet Hose Kit Mod. AL

0816

o o
srevineriteau e dmiuasmn

R
fimadlygvinun
Lot 072836008054040




